
832-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 16, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

THURS SEPT 21 - SPM 8111
Chambers Hill Rd, Harrisburg,
Pa Wood shop tools & lots of
tooling furniture, household
goods, stamps, antiques, guns,
toys, military, etc Property of
Geraldine Moyer and Paul
Moyer Don Hamsberger, auct
AU3B7L
THURS SEPT 21 - SPM Avon
Road, Hagerstown, Md Furm
ture antiques & Vehicle J G
Cochran, auct
THURS SEPT 21 - 6PM Real
estate 3BRI 1/2 sty dwelling on
Belmont Rd Leacock Twp lane
Co OH Sat Aug 26 from 2-4 PM
& Thurs Aug 31 from 5 30-7 30
PM Estate of Alsema Kershner
Horning Farm AGency Inc 610-
286-5183
THURS SEPT 21 - 6PM Real
estate auction Ridge Rd & Rt
897 Remholds Pa Kist Auction
Co RY-00202-L
THURS SEPT 21 - 7PM Dairy
Herd Auction, at Klmg s Auction
Barn 15 miles N of Carlisle
Klmg s Auctions
FRI SEPT 22 - High .Field/Gal-laghers Production Sale at High
Field Farm Clinton Corners, NY
Amenan Angus Hall ot Fame
FRI SEPT 22

~

- 8 30AM
Antiques & personal property
4480 S Salem Church Rd,
Dover Pa Ethel Kottmyer, seller
Blame N Rentzel AU#76l, Todd
Hotterer AU#344O DAve Conley
AU#3269
FRI SEPT 22 SAM Antique
auction, furniture, furniture parts
collectibles Personal proeprty of
John & Shirley Fetteroll 100 Old
York Rd Dillsburg, Pa Rowe s
Auction Service RH79L
FRI SEPT 22 11AM District
Heifer Auction, Held at the
Lebanon Area Fairgrounds Harry
Bachman auct
FRI SEPT 22 IPM State Grad
ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc
Alexander Spring Road Carlisle

FRI SEPT 22 5Pm Eastern
Elite Simmental Sale, Md State
Fairgrounds Timomum Md

FRI SEPT 22 & SAT SEPT 23
SAM Antiques collectibles,
household itesm one cylinder gas
engines, brass steam whistles
seam engines butchering equip,
guns saw mill, tools vehicles
tractor & farm equip real estate
For Russell & Isabelle Mark 3583
Brush Valley Rd Spring Mills
Pa Leon J Smith AUOOBSBL
James Smith AU002460L
FRI SEPT 22 3PM & SAT
SEPT 23 - SAM Miriam Beckley
Estate sth and Green St Mif-
flmburg Pa Wayne Shively
AU28021 auct

/g* ABSOLUTE
AUCTION

TUBS., OCT. 17, 2000
6:00 PM

REAL ESTATE
Location: 252 Marietta Avenue, Mt. Joy, Lane
Co , PA
Two Story, Three Bedroom House, Kitchen,
Dining Room, Full Bath, Part Basement, Gas Hot
Water Heat, Public Water & Sewer, Sidewalks,
Fenced m Yard, Enclosed Porch, Cable TV

Inspection: By Appointment.
Call 717-656-2947

Terms: 10% down day of Sale and Balance m 45
days
Auctioneers Note: A Nice Starter Home or
Investment Property Don’t miss this opportunity!
Sale For: Agent For Owner
Attorney: J David Young

SALE CONDUCTED BY

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Dennis (717) 656-2947 FAX (717) 656-6011

http://www.wolgemuth.auction.com
EMAIL-wolgemuth-auct@ juno.com

Bob Wolgemuth

PUBLIC AUCTION ——*

ifla. For Paradise Equipment fMk
Thursday, September 28,2000qJX

9:00 A.M, 9:00A.M,Forklifts, Wood &

Metal Working Equipment & Misc. Items
At Paradise Sale Barn, Paradise, PA

Directions: Approximately 8 miles East of Lancaster, PA on
Route 30 turn on Meadow Lane to sale on right.

Approx. 30 Forklifts
22 500 lb Cat Model V225 2 Stage Mast S/S Dual Pneumatic Tires. Diesel Powered. 15.000
lb Cat Model V 1 SO 2 Stage Mast S/S Dual Pneumatic Tires. Diesel Poweied. 14,000 lb Cat
Model VI4O 2 Stage Mast S/S Dual Pneumatic Tires, Diesel Powered, 7.000 lb TCM Model
FCG T 5 N 7 Triple Mast Cushion Tnes Piopane. 10 000 lb Komatsu Model FD4S-4 2 Stage
Mast Pneumatic Tires Diesel Powered 10 000 lb Clark Model C-100, 2 Stage Mast, Cushion
Tnes Piopane 199 S 8 000 lb Cat Model GP 40 Tuple Mast. S/S, Pneumatic Tires Piopane,
9 000 lb Cat Model T9OD Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tires. Propane 8.000 lb Cal Model
VBOD 2 Stage Mast Pneumatic Tires Diesel Powered, 8 000 lb Cat Model VBOE, 2 Stage
Mast Pneumatic Tires Diesel Poweied 1994 50001 b Daewoo Model GC2SS Tuple Mast.
S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane 5 000 lb TCM Model FD2S 2 Stage Fieehft S/S, Pneumatic
Tnes Diesel Powered 5 000 1b Nissan Model CPHO2A2SV Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tires
Piopane 5{){)()lb Nissan Model EHO2A 25V Tuple Mast Pneumatic Tnes Diesel Poweied,
5 500 lb AC Model ACCSS Tuple Mast Cushion Tnes Propane 5.500 lb AC Model
ACC 5s Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane 5 000 1b To>ota Model 02 2FGC-25,
Tuple Mast Cushion Tnes Piopane 5 000 lb Tovota Mode! 02 2FGC 25 Tuple Mast.
Cushion Tnes Piopane 5 {)()() !b Cat Model TSOD Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane.
5 (K)0 lb AC Model AC C 50 Tuple Mast Cushion Tires Piopane 5 000 lb Claik Model
GCX2SS Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane 4,000 lb Yale Model GLC-040 2 Stage
Mast Cushion Tnes Piopane 4 000 lb Claik Model C4O Tuple Mast Cushion Tnes.
Piopane TOOO lb TCM Model FCG 15 Tuple Mast S/S Cushion Tnes Piopane TOOO lb
Hwoi Model HTO Tuple Mast Cushion Tnes Piopane T.OOO lb Bakei Model RTF TO
Tuple Mast S/S Cushion rues Battei \ Poweied T 000 lb Bakei Model B TOTE Tuple
Mast S/S Cushion Fnes Batteiv Poweied TOGO lb Yale Model GLCOTO 2 Stage Mast,
Cushion Tnes Piopane 2 T5()() 1 b Komatsu Model FGIB ST-15 Tuple Mast S/S Cushion
Tnes Piopane 2 000 1b AC Model ACC 2D 2 Stage Mast Cushion Tires Piopane Sommei
(C Meca Model 4 6082 RB Seual #4T649 Glass Slittet TO \4B H)diauhc Lilt Table

Wood and Metal Working Equipment
2 Rockwell Metal Working Lathes Delta Model RT4O Table Saw Delta Model DJ IS Jointer,
Delta Model 40 417 Jig Saw 2 Dew.lit Model 7790 12 ’ Radial Aim Saws Dewall Model 780
Radial Ann Saw Gn//lcv 2 HP Dust Collectoi Clemeo Model 1648 Abrasive Blast Machine
Hamson Lathe Budgepoii I HP Milling Machine Van Norman Model 12 Milling Machine
Do All Model V26 Metal Bandsaw Climax Kev Mill Wcgoma Cumpei Laige Dust
Collcctoi Piesto Elect)ic Lift Advance Huhaulic Litt Table Airlux Fume Eliminator Sioux
Steam C leaner SO New Dewall and MaKila Battei \ Tools New Stanley Naileis Hand Tools,
Blades M) New Fiberglass and Aluminum Laddeis 800 New Hydiauhc Cvlinders Paint
Spiavcis 1000 Gallon An Tanks Beanngs Shelving Roto Bins, Steel Work Tables Electnc
Hoists Elecincal Plumbing Haidwaie Supplies Vanous Misc Tooling

Desks, File Cabinets and Office Supplies
This is Onlv A Partial Listing Watch For Full Listing In Ne\t Week s Ad 1

For more informationcall Larry Goolsby at 687-0990 Terms By
Paradise Equipment

Larry & Mitch
All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale.

Cash or Honorable PA Check Only
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.

Atj! Not Responsible for Accidents
Jsfop Food on Premises
‘TT't Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111-L

U 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn

PUBLIC AUCTION
MILLERSVILLE AREA

BRICK RANCHER
FURNITURE, ANTIQUES, MILK BOTTLES,
QUILTS, COINS, CHINA & GLASSWARE,

BOOKS, LAWN & GARDEN EQUIP.
FRL, OCT. 6, 2000 5:00 PM
SAT., OCT. 7, 2000 9:00 am

Real Estate: 1:00P.M.
LOCATION: 73 Sun Lane, Millersville, PA.
From Rte. 999 in Millersville follow George St
past Millersville University turn right onto W
Frederick St Follow W. Frederick St. (Letort Rd.)
approx 9/10 mile to Sun Lane turn left onto Sun
Lane to property on left. Manor Twp., Lancaster
County, PA.

(3) BEDROOM BRICK RANCHER
includes kitchen, dining room, living room, mas-
ter bedroom w/2 closets, (2) bedrooms w/closets,
bathroom, family room w/fireplace in basement,
storage and laundry in basement, closets, attic
storage, oil fired hot water heat, central air condi-
tioning, hardwood flooring, attached 1-car garage,
macadam driveway, new asphalt shingle roof in
1998, well water,on lot septic system, mature trees
and shrubbery.
LOT SIZE: 96 of acre w/116’ of frontage on

Sun Lane. This is a must see property which has
been meticulously cared for by the Pellmans.
House is tastefully decorated and ready to be
moved into A very well built house on a very nice
lot only minutes from Millersville.

Be sure to inspect this property at Open House
Saturday, Sept 9, 16 or 23, 1-3 pm

TERMS ON REAL ESTATE: 10%ofpurchase
price day of auction. Balance due at final settle-
ment to be held on or before November 17, 2000.
Sellers disclosure statement available upon
request.
Attorney. Ed Miller

Auction For
RICHARD & BETTY

Auction conducted by PELLIVIAN
JOHN D. STAUFFER
AU-1509-L /JaciiomersPhone 717-665-5099 / f
Manheim, Pa 17545

73 3/4ACRE M/L
LIMESTONE FARM
WEST OF EPHRATA

NEAR CLAY

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., SEPT. 25, 2000

Auction Time 2:00 P.M.
DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata take Rt 322 West to Clay,
turn left onto Clay Road to Ist farm on right Elizabeth
Township, Lancaster Co, PA

,C3.

1670 Clay Road, Ephrata
2-1/2 STORY FRAME HOUSE: with large eat-in
kitchen with walk-in pantry, large living room, family
room, office, full bathroom, sun porch, large laundry on
Ist floor Upstairs has 6 bedrooms, attic storage, partial
basement with arched cellar, propane heat with 500 gal
tank, fenced yard, storm windows, over 3000 sq ft house
with detached 3-car block garage
LARGE BANK BARN: approx 36’x80’ with a
40’x60’ attached lean-to plus an 18’x24’ 2 story addition,
presently setup for steers, could be converted for dairy,
275 gal underground fuel tank
IMPLEMENT SHED: block & metal approx 40'x60’
plus a 32’x50’ shop 28’x40’drive-in double corn crib, plus
other out buildings
SILOS: 1 - 12’x40’concrete, 1 - 16’x50’ stave both with
unloaders
NOTE: A good producing limestone farm with never
failing spring & well water plus bordered by the Middle
Creek Zoned Ag approx 68 tillable Be prepared to bid,
owners are planning to sell!
TERMS: 10% down payment at auction, balance at
final settlement on or before March 1,2001 For appoint,
to see or help Jo obtain bank financing call Aaron E
Martin at (717) 733-3511
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, Sept 2 IPMto 3 PM

Saturday, Sept 9 1 PM to 3 PM
or by appointment, balance of
farm can be seen any time

Attorney Michael P Kane, 299-5251

j Mah

Auction by
*UCT™S PAUL H. & ANNA

MAE MARTIN
(717)664-7304

410West Church Rd
Ephrata PA 17522

(717) 733*3511

Friday
September 22
Buffet: CHKKIN POT PIK

4:30-7:00 PM
Reservations Required

717-442-4447
SPECIAL MUSIC

The Mvtii Purify,
7tOOPM

Previewauction items

Saturday
September 23

Benefit Auction
9.00 AM

Dairy HeiferSale
1000AM

Quilts &Wall Hangings
12 Noon

Class Projects
100 PM

Quality items for the home-
owner, fanner, collector—

Victorian Playhouse, Swing Set
& Slide, Solid Oak Furniture,

Computer Hutch, Gun Cabinet
Certificates, and more!

Children's Activities
Plenty of PA DutchFood

Homemade Soup, Pork Roast
Salad Bar, Pizza and more.

For more information,
call 717-448-4447

TREMENDOUS TWO
DAY ABSOLUTE

AUCTION
Tues. & Thurs.,

Sept. 19th & 21st
10 AM

Mickey Rooney’s Tabas Hotel
US Route 30-Downingtown, PA 19335

250 + Hotel Rooms-
Restaurant Equip.

& Accessories
Fixtures-Outdoor
Furniture-Pianos

(30+) 4’ & 6’d. Crystal
Chandeliers & other lighting

300 + Victorian style
cast iron tables

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19. 10AM
Decorative-Pianos-Restaurant Furnishings-Res
taurant Equipment-250+ Hotel Rooms-Suppoi
Equipment-Much More!!
THURSDAY. SEPT. 21. 10AM; Con
ference Center, Newly Remodeled Wil
Be Torn Down
Restaurant Equipment-Capital improvement!
crystal chandeliers & sconces - Also: An entn
building of used building supplies & hotel accei
series; much more!!
Terms & Conditions: Cash, certified funds, M(
VISA, AMEX, MAC; or bank letter of guarantei
10% buyer’s premium; 25% deposit at knocl
down. Full payment auction day.
Inspection: Monday September 18, 2000, 10AI
to 3 PM
Removal: Wednesday, September 20, Frida}
September 22, Saturday September 23 & Sunda
24, 2000, 10AM-4 PM

call for brochuif

iADDY iQABERG w
AUCTIONEED/APPDAIAED

AU-1487-L
(215) 425-7030 Fax (215)425-7039

http:llmembers.aol.comlbssauction


